
Block Name Vorname Ort Jg Kat

1 Durrer Lukas Kägiswil 2002 M-U21
2 Wysler Janis Sumiswald 2004 M-U21
3 Müglger Kelsey Thundorf 2002 M-U21
4 Roggli Patrick Uttigen 2003 M-U21
5 Beck Luca Frauenfald 2003 M-U21
6 Mitrovic David Burgdorf 2004 M-U21
7 Rohrer Samuel Speicher 2002 M-U21
8 Schenk Markus Eggiwil 2001 M-U21
9 Dällenbach Christian Eggiwil 2001 M-U21
10 Heiniger Pascal Uetendorf 2003 M-U21
11 Manser Dominik Thal 1999 M-U21

Block Name Vorname Ort Jg Kat

1 Baumgartner Andy Petit-Lancy 1999 M-U21
2 Schiegg Remo Speicher 2003 M-U21
3 Bürki Sven Schangnau 2002 M-U21
4 Müggler Maurin Thundorf 2004 M-U21
5 Bichsel Fabienne Uetendorf 2001 F-U21
6 Wallimann Sara Sarnen 2001 F-U21
7 Amsler Nadina Volketswil 2004 F-U21
8 Frei Tyra Frauenfeld 2004 F-U21
9 Schenk Daniela Eggiwil 1999 F-U21
10 Metz Michelle Zürich 2005 F-U21
11 Lasry Myriam Hornussen 1982 F
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SCHWEIZERMEISTERSCHAFT 5-schüssige Luftpistole10 m
23. März 2019

Klappscheiben
1. Ablösung

11.03.2019 22:17

2. Ablösung

13:00

13:40



Block Name Vorname Ort Jg Kat

1 Berton Karine Gilly 1974 F
2 Wild Moana Urdorf 1995 F
3 Habib Ramona Chêne-Bourg 1997 F
4 Serra-Tosio Corine Chambéry 1965 F
5 Röthlisberger Daniela Signau 1998 F
6 Nemcova Ivana Genève 1972 F
7 Marugg Anna Chur 1953 F
8 Wyssmann Nicole Frauenfeld 1987 F
9 Bucher Christian Kerns 1998 M
10 Blatti Ueli Ostermundigen 1956 M
11 Schafroth David Bern 1989 M

Block Name Vorname Ort Jg Kat

1 Stritt Laurent Tafers 1990 M
2 Rosset Silvain St. Gervais 1985 M
3 Emmenegger Grégory Giffers 1993 M
4 Riedener Andreas St. Gallen 1994 M
5 Lhote Pierre-Alexand Reims 1995 M
6 Dos Santos David Bernex 1990 M
7 Godlinski Christian Alpnach Dorf 1968 M
8 Eberle Robert Weesen 1966 M
9 Hirschi Hans Zollbrück 1967 M
10 Greminger Daniel Regensdorf 1969 M
11 Gerber Christof Gondiswil 1981 M
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SCHWEIZERMEISTERSCHAFT 5-schüssige Luftpistole10 m
23. März 2019

Klappscheiben
3. Ablösung

14:20

4. Ablösung
15:00

11.03.2019 22:17



Block Name Vorname Ort Jg Kat

1 Kissling Renato Niederhasli 1963 M
2 Lehmann Stephan Chur 1962 M
3 Vock Thomas Sarmenstorf 1989 M
4 Liesch Simon Zürich 1994 M
5 Muffat-Joly Grégory Sallanches 1971 M
6 Muff Guido Rothenburg 1969 M
7 Sabatino Rossano Luzern 1962 M
8 Zollet Gérard Thoiry 1955 M
9 Lehmann Herbert Derendingen 1971 M

10 Röthlisberger Benjamin Signau 1997 M
11

gp

Block Name Vorname Ort Jg Kat

1
2 Dos Santos David Onex 1990 M
3
4 Strappazzon Antonio Grand-Lancy 1949 M
5
6 Bellaiche Joël Troinex 1968 M
7
8 Sydler Eric Genève 1962 M
9 Maggi Gérard Chêne-Bourg 1951

10

11:40

SCHWEIZERMEISTERSCHAFT 5-schüssige Luftpistole10 m
23. März 2019

Klappscheiben
5. Ablösung

15:40

6. Ablösung

11.03.2019 22:17



11.03.2019

Stand Name Vorname Ort Jg Kat

1
2 Wild Moana Urdorf 1995 F
3 Wyssmann Nicole Frauenfeld 1987 F
4 Berton Karine Gilly 1974 F
5 Habib Ramona Chêne-Bourg 1997 F
6 Röthlisberger Daniela Signau 1998 F
7 Serra-Tosio Corine Chambéry 1965 F
8 Marugg Anna Chur 1953 F
9 Nemcova Ivana Genève 1972 F
10 Bucher Christian Kerns 1998 M
11 Blatti Ueli Ostermundigen 1956 M
12 Rosset Silvain St. Gervais 1985 M
13 Schafroth David Bern 1989 M
14 Stritt Laurent Tafers 1990 M
15 Riedener Andreas St. Gallen 1994 M
16 Emmenegger Grégory Giffers 1993 M
17 Lhote Pierre-Alexandre Rteims 1995 M
18 Dos Santos David Bernex 1990 M
19 Godlinski Christian Alpnach Dorf 1968 M
20

SCHWEIZERMEISTERSCHAFT 5-schüssige Luftpistole10 m

Standard
1. Ablösung

23. März 2019

13:00



11.03.2019

Stand Name Vorname Ort Jg Kat

1
2 Eberle Robert Weesen 1966 M
3 Greminger Daniel Regensdorf 1969 M
4 Gerber Christof Gondiswil 1981 M
5 Hirschi Hans Zollbrück 1967 M
6 Lehmann Stephan Chur 1962 M
7 Liesch Simon Zürich 1994 M
8 Kissling Renato Niederhasli 1963 M
9 Vock Thomas Sarmenstorf 1989 M
10 Lehmann Herbert Derendingen 1971 M
11 Muff Guido Rothenburg 1969 M
12 Sabatino Rossano Luzern 1962 M
13 Cassar Thierry Yssingeaux 1969 M
14 Muffat-Joly Grégory Sallanches 1971 M
15 Brunner Daniel Brunnadern 1997 M
16 Lhote Bruno Tavaux 1964 M
17 Sydler Eric Genève 1962 M
18 Rüeger Markus Kloten 1966 M
19 Götti Hansruedi Marbach 1962 M
20

2. Ablösung
Standard

23.03.2019
SCHWEIZERMEISTERSCHAFT 5-schüssige Luftpistole10 m

13:40



11.03.2019

Stand Name Vorname Ort Jg Kat

1
2 Durrer Lukas Kägiswil 2002 M-U21
3 Beck Luca Frauenfeld 2003 M-U21
4 Wysler Janis Sumiswald 2004 M-U21
5 Schenk Markus Eggiwil 2001 M-U21
6 Müggler Kelsey Thundorf 2002 M-U21
7 Manser Dominik Thal 1999 M-U21
8 Heiniger Pascal Uetendorf 2003 M-U21
9 Roggli Patrick Uttigen 2003 M-U21
10 Dällenbach Christian Eggiwil 2001 M-U21
11 Valentini Patrick Genève 1955 M
12 Maurer Lorenz Kerzers 1969 M
13 Chabert Christophe Bonneville 1980 M
14
15
16

14:20

SCHWEIZERMEISTERSCHAFT 5-schüssige Luftpistole10 m
23. März 2019

Standard
3. Ablösung



11.03.2019

Stand Name Vorname Ort Jg Kat

1
2 Baumgartner Andy Petit-Lancy 1999 M-U21
3 Bürki Sven Schangnau 2002 M-U21
4 Müggler Maurin Thundorf 2004 M-U21
5 Schiegg Remo Speicher 2003 M-U21
6 Metz Michelle Zürich 2005 F-U21
7 Bichsel Fabienne Uetendorf 2001 F-U21
8 Frei Tyra Frauenfeld 2004 F-U21
9 Wallimann Sara Sarnen 2001 F-U21
10 Schenk Daniela Eggiwil 1999 F-U21
11 Amsler Nadine Volketswil 2004 F-U21
12 Lasry Myriam Hornussen 1982 F
13
14

Standard
4. Ablösung
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